

DATE : 15.11.2022

TO : NTUC MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS

TP INC

Xiao Chun

VEHICLE NO : **GBK7566 G**
 MODEL : **NISSAN NV200**
 DATE OF ACCIDENT : 14.11.2022
 DATE OF REG : 19.11.2020
 CHASSIS : VM20161646

S/N	DESCRIPTION (REAR)	QTY	UNIT NETT PRICE	TOTAL NETT PRICE
1	REAR BUMPER <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 698.90	\$ ✓ 698.90
2	REAR BUMPER SPONGE <i>crack</i>	1	\$ 198.70	\$ ✓ 198.70
3	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>m</i>	2	\$ 68.90	\$ 75 137.80
4	TAILGATE <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 2,089.20	\$ 1659 2,089.20
5	TAILGATE LOWER LOCK <i>Jammed. But</i>	1	\$ 48.70	\$ ✓ 48.70
6	TAILGATE STOPPER <i>new</i>	2	\$ 35.80	\$ ✓ 71.60
7	TAILGATE LOGO <i>3</i>	1	\$ 95.30	\$ ✓ 95.30
8	TAILGATE 'NV200' EMBLEM <i>for</i>	1	\$ 92.70	\$ ✓ 92.70
9	TAILGATE 'VANETTE' EMBLEM	1	\$ 93.60	\$ ✓ 93.60
10	TAILGATE OUTER MOULDING <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 389.50	\$ ✓ 389.50
11	TAILGATE WIPER ARM MOTOR <i>Repl</i>	1	\$ 398.60	\$ ✓ 398.60
12	TAILGATE WIPER ARM <i>new</i>	1	\$ 198.20	\$ ✗ 198.20
13	TAILGATE LOWER LOCK CENTER COVER GARNISH <i>Repl</i>	1	\$ 245.70	\$ ✓ 245.70
14	TAILGATE INNER LOCK <i>Jammed</i>	1	\$ 308.90	\$ ✓ 308.90
15	TAILGATE INNER HANDLE <i>Repl</i>	1	\$ 218.90	\$ ✓ 218.90
16	TAILGATE INNER TRIM <i>torn</i>	1	\$ 386.20	\$ 175 386.20
17	TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP <i>GA</i>	1	\$ 319.60	\$ ✓ 319.60
18	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN <i>new</i>	1	\$ 789.20	\$ ✗ 789.20
19	TAIL LAMP <i>crack</i>	2	\$ 308.90	\$ ✓ 617.80
20	TAIL LAMP PANELS <i>Repl</i>	2	\$ 198.60	\$ ✗ 397.20
21	REAR END PANEL (OUTER) <i>3 Distorted</i>	1	\$ 624.70	\$ ✓ 624.70
22	REAR END PANEL (INNER)	1	\$ 792.30	\$ ✓ 792.30
23	REAR FENDER <i>new</i>	1	\$ 1,485.70	\$ ✗ 1,485.70
24	REAR FLOOR PANEL MAT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 940.10	\$ ✗ 940.10
25	REAR FLOOR PANEL <i>Buckled</i>	1	\$ 1,696.90	\$ 1219 1,696.90
26	REAR EXHAUST PIPE <i>3 new</i>	1	\$ 425.80	\$ ✗ 425.80
27	REAR EXHAUST PIPE MOUNTING	2	\$ 60.80	\$ ✗ 121.60

TO : NTUC MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS

VEHICLE NO : **GBK7566 G**
 MODEL : **NISSAN NV200**
 DATE OF ACCIDENT : 14.11.2022

28	REAR SPARE TYRE BRACKET <i>3rd</i>	1	\$ 439.70	\$ <i>+</i> 439.70
29	REAR SPARE TYRE BRACKET BOLT <i>1st</i>	1	\$ 72.10	\$ <i>+</i> 72.10

8271.90
7444.71

TOTAL PRICE \$ 14,395.20
 LESS 10% \$ 1,439.52
SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 12,955.68

S/N	DESCRIPTION (FRONT)	QTY	UNIT NETT PRICE	TOTAL NETT PRICE
30	FRONT BUMPER <i>Delud</i>	1	\$ 698.70	\$ <i>✓</i> 698.70
31	FRONT BUMPER UPPER GARNISH <i>Delud</i>	2	\$ 348.60	\$ <i>✓</i> 697.20
32	FRONT BUMPER TOWING COVER <i>new</i>	1	\$ 19.40	\$ <i>+</i> 19.40
33	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GARNISH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 279.10	\$ <i>+</i> 279.10
34	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>new</i>	2	\$ 68.90	\$ <i>64.</i> 137.80
35	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 698.10	\$ <i>+</i> 698.10
36	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE <i>new</i>	1	\$ 289.60	\$ <i>✓</i> 289.60 <i>185</i>
37	FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMPS <i>new</i>	2	\$ 306.50	\$ <i>+</i> 613.00
38	FRONT GRILLE <i>Delud</i>	1	\$ 398.70	\$ <i>✓</i> 398.70
39	FRONT GRILLE LOGO <i>new</i>	1	\$ 98.70	\$ <i>✓</i> 98.70
40	FRONT GRILLE OUTER GARNISH <i>Delud</i>	<i>2</i>	\$ <i>358</i>	\$ <i>1716</i>
41	BONNET <i>Delud</i>	1	\$ 986.40	\$ <i>✓</i> 986.40
42	BONNET HINGE <i>3rd</i>	2	\$ 82.30	\$ <i>+</i> 164.60
43	BONNET STAND <i>1st</i>	1	\$ 64.80	\$ <i>+</i> 64.80
44	BONNET STAND CLIP <i>new</i>	1	\$ 10.80	\$ <i>+</i> 10.80
45	BONNET LOCK	1	\$ 145.60	\$ <i>+</i> 145.60
46	HEADLAMP <i>new</i>	2	\$ 568.90	\$ <i>✓</i> 1,137.80
47	HEAD LAMP PANEL <i>new</i>	2	\$ 194.60	\$ <i>+</i> 389.20
48	FRONT SUPPORT TOP PANEL <i>new</i>	1	\$ 487.30	\$ <i>+</i> 487.30
49	FRONT SUPPORT LOWER PANEL	1	\$ 369.80	\$ <i>+</i> 369.80
50	FRONT SUPPORT STAND PANEL	2	\$ 139.80	\$ <i>+</i> 279.60
51	RADIATOR AIR GUARD (UPPER) <i>new</i>	2	\$ 68.50	\$ <i>+</i> 137.00
52	RADIATOR AIR GUARD (LOWER)	2	\$ 57.40	\$ <i>+</i> 114.80
53	FRONT HORNS	2	\$ 98.70	\$ <i>+</i> 197.40
54	AIR CONDENSER	1	\$ 984.90	\$ <i>+</i> 984.90
55	AIR CONDENSER HOSE(PRESSURE)	1	\$ 396.80	\$ <i>+</i> 396.80
56	AIR CONDENSER HOSE(SUCTION)	1	\$ 548.90	\$ <i>+</i> 548.90

TO : NTUC MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS

VEHICLE NO : **GBK7566 G**
 MODEL : **NISSAN NV200**
 DATE OF ACCIDENT : **14.11.2022**

57	AIR CLEANER DUCT	1	\$ 189.40	\$ 189.40
58	AIR CLEANER DUCT (CENTER)	1	\$ 116.60	\$ 116.60

4982.50

4484.25

TOTAL PRICE \$ 10,817.80
 LESS 10% \$ 1,081.78
SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 9,736.02

S/N	DESCRIPTION(REAR)	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT
59	REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
60	REAR BUMPER CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 30 50.00
61	TAIL LAMP CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 20 30.00
62	TAILGATE SEALANT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
63	TAILGATE OUTER MOULDING CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 20 40.00
64	TAILGATE LOWER LOCK CENTER COVER GARNISH CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 10 40.00
65	TAILGATE STICKER '70KM/H' <i>3 new</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 15 30.00
66	TAILGATE STICKER '5PAX'	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 15 30.00
67	TAILGATE STICKER 'MAX WEIGHT 600KG' <i>new</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 20 30.00
68	TAILGATE STICKER 'EZY1' <i>3 new</i>	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 20 40.00
69	TAILGATE STICKER '5PAX'	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 15 30.00
70	TAILGATE INNER TRIM CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 30 50.00
71	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN SEALANT <i>3 new</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 40 80.00
72	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 40 60.00
73	REAR END PANEL (OUTER) SEALANT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 60 150.00
74	REAR FLOOR TOP BOARD (SPECIAL TYPE) <i>Amold</i>	1	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00
75	REAR FLOOR CARPET (SPECIAL TYPE) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00
76	REVERSE SENSOR (SET) <i>Brand</i>	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
77	REVERSE CAMERA <i>new</i>	1	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00
TOTAL			\$	2,860.00

350

TO : NTUC MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS

VEHICLE NO : **GBK7566 G**
 MODEL : NISSAN NV200
 DATE OF ACCIDENT : 14.11.2022

S/N	DESCRIPTION(FRONT)	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT
78	FRONT NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING <i>Curled</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ <i>✓</i> 50.00
79	FRONT BUMPER CLIP (SET) <i>in</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ <i>30</i> 50.00
80	FRONT GRILLE CLIP (SET) <i>in</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ <i>20</i> 30.00
81	FRONT SUPPORT TOP PANEL SEALANT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ <i>+</i> 50.00
82	AIR CONDENSER SIDE GARNISH CLIP (SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ <i>X</i> 30.00
83	FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING CLIP <i>new</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ <i>+</i> 50.00
			TOTAL	\$ 260.00

1035

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (REAR)

S/N	JOB DESCRIPTION	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST
84	PANEL BEATING AND REPLACE PARTS	\$ 1,800.00	<i>1200</i>
85	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA	\$ 1,800.00	<i>1000</i>
86	WIRING, BULB CHECKING	\$ 120.00	<i>30</i>
87	TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHAISM	\$ 150.00	<i>80</i>
88	CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST	\$ 120.00	<i>X</i>
89	REAR CHASSIS ALIGHMENT	\$ 450.00	<i>X</i>
90	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR REVERSE SENSOR	\$ 100.00	<i>50</i>
91	REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE CAMERA	\$ 80.00	<i>50</i>
92	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN	\$ 120.00	<i>✓</i>
93	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR EXHAUST PIPE	\$ 150.00	<i>X</i>
94	TO CHECK DIAGNOSTICS OF VEHICLE MANAGEMENT/CONTROL UNITS,RESET MEMORIES TO SPECIFICATION ETC.	\$ 150.00	<i>X</i>

TOTAL \$ 5,040.00

2530

TO : NTUC MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS

VEHICLE NO : **GBK7566 G**
MODEL : **NISSAN NV200**
DATE OF ACCIDENT : 14.11.2022

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (FRONT)

S/N	JOB DESCRIPTION	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST
95	PANEL BEATING, REMOVING AND REPLACING PARTS	\$ 1,000.00	400
96	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA	\$ 1,000.00	400
97	TUFF COAT	\$ 120.00	40
98	WIRING CHECK ON HEADLAMP	\$ 120.00	30
99	REMOVE AND REFIX AIRCON CONDENSOR AND REFILL AIRCON GAS	\$ 120.00	x
100	TO CHECK DIAGNOSTICS OF VEHICLE MANAGEMENT/CONTROL UNITS, RESET MEMORIES TO SPECIFICATION ETC.	\$ 180.00	x

TOTAL

\$2,540.00

870

Adrian Lj

2/s 16/11/22

12 Days.

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$ 25,811.70
TOTAL LABOUR COST : \$ 7,580.00
TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$ 33,391.70

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

total: 16363.96

2/s: 13K

13K